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BEVERAGES 

 
OPEN BAR 

Per Person, Per Hour 
 

 
One Hour 

Two Hours 
Three Hours 
Four Hours 

House 
$20 
$25 
$30 
$35 

Call 
$26 
$30 
$35 
$40 

Premium 
$32 
$35 
$40 
$45 

Super Prem. 
$37 
$39 
$44 
$48

    Five Hours               $40                      $44                    $50                    $52        
*Cognac and 
Selected Cordials 

 
HOSTED & CASH BAR  

 
House Selections                    $10.00 
Call Selections    $12.00 
 Premium Selections    $15.00 
  Liqueurs and Cognacs             $15.00 
Domestic Beer    $7.00 
Imported Beer    $8.00 
House Wine    $10.00 
Soft Drinks     $4.50 
Juice      $5.50 

                                     Mineral Waters (1/2L, 1L)      $6.00/$8.00 
 

** Per Drink Pricing 
 

Upon Request, a Portable Bar can be provided within your Private Banquet Room. 
A $200 Bar Setup & Labor Charge will be applied. 

 
 

SODA BAR 
Unlimited Soft Drink Service $8.00 per Person 

Set Up Includes Assorted Diet and Regular Sodas, Cherries, Grenadine, Ice and Glasses. 
 

 
Prices are Subject to 20% Taxable Service Charge and 8% Sales Tax 
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Additional Menu Considerations 
To Compliment Your Bar Service:  

 
Welcome Reception Cocktail 

               One Specialty welcome Cocktail per person 
$12.00 per Person 

Mojito, Rum Punch, Mai Tai, Champagne or Mimosa 
 

 

 
        Martini Bar 

                Traditional Vodka            
            Sour Apple                         

          Cosmopolitan 
                           Lemon Drop 

                         Mandarin 
                                            Lime Mojito  

    Raspberry 
All Martinis are made with Tito’s Brand Vodka 

    $14.00 Per Person (Only In addition to to open bar) 
 
 

                                                                              WINES 
A Fine Selection of Imported and California Wines are Available upon Request 

HOUSE WINE: $38.00 per Bottle  
Chardonnay  

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Malbec  
Merlot  
Rose  

House Champagne          
  
 
 

ADDITIONAL BEVERAGES 
 
Non-Alcoholic Punch  

Champagne Punch 
Rum Punch 

Sangria, Fresh Fruit 
Garnish 

CARAFE 
$20.00 
$28.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 

GALLON 
$80.00 
$100.00 
$120.00 
$120.00

 
Carafe 5-6 Glasses    Gallon 25-30 Glasses 

 
Prices are Subject to 20% Taxable Service Charge and 8% Sales Tax 
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Beverages Brand and Labels 
 
 
 
 

House Brands 
Barton Vodka 
Barton Gin 
Castillo Rum 
Montezuma Gold Tequila 
Clan Mac Gregor Scotch 
Aristocrat Bourbon 
Barton Whiskey 
E&J Brandy 
Amaretto Almond Liquor 
Kamora Coffee Liquor 
Domestic Beer 
California White & Red Wines 
 
 

Call Brands 
Absolut Vodka 
Tangaray Gin 
Bacardi Light Rum 
Cuervo Gold Tequila 
Dewar’s White Label Scotch 
Jack Daniels’ Bourbon 
Seagram’s 7 Whisky 
Blansac Brandy 
Amaretto Almond Liquor 
Kamora Coffee Liquor 
Imported & Domestic Beer 
Fine California White & Red Wines 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Premium Brands 
Tito’s Vodka 
Bombay Sapphire Gin 
Bacardi Light Rum 
Patron Tequila Silver 
Johnny Walker Black Scotch 
Jack Daniels’ Bourbon 
Jameson’s Whiskey 
Hennessey VS. Cognac 
Amaretto Almond Liquor 
Kahlua Coffee Liquor 
Imported Beer 
Fine California White & Red Wines 
 

Super Premium Brands 
Gray Goose & Belvedere Vodka 
Bombay Sapphire & Hendrick’s Gin 
Bacardi Light, Ron Zacapa & Lemon Rum   
Casa Amigos & Patron Anejo Tequila 
Buchanan's Scotch 12, J.W. Black Scotch 12 
Maker’s Mark & Jack Daniels Bourbon 
Crown Royal Whiskey 
Hennessey VSOP, Remy Martin VSOP. 
Amaretto Di Serono 
Baileys Irish Cream 
Frangelico 
Kahlua Coffee Liquor 
Imported & Domestic Beer 
Premium California Wines 
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