

BEVERAGES

OPEN BAR

Per Person, Per Hour

	House	Call	Premium	Super Prem.
One Hour	\$20	\$26	\$32	\$37
Two Hours	\$25	\$30	\$35	\$39
Three Hours	\$30	\$35	\$40	\$44
Four Hours	\$35	\$40	\$45	\$48
Five Hours	\$40	\$44	\$50	\$52
				*Cognac and
				Selected Cordials

HOSTED & CASH BAR

House Selections	\$10.00
Call Selections	\$12.00
Premium Selections	\$15.00
Liqueurs and Cognacs	\$15.00
Domestic Beer	\$7.00
Imported Beer	\$8.00
House Wine	\$10.00
Soft Drinks	\$4.50
Juice	\$5.50
Mineral Waters (1/21, 11)	\$6.00/\$8.00

** Per Drink Pricing

Upon Request, a Portable Bar can be provided within your Private Banquet Room.
A \$200 Bar Setup & Labor Charge will be applied.

SODA BAR

Unlimited Soft Drink Service \$8.00 per Person Set Up Includes Assorted Diet and Regular Sodas, Cherries, Grenadine, Ice and Glasses.

Prices are Subject to 20% Taxable Service Charge and 8% Sales Tax

Additional Menu Considerations

To Compliment Your Bar Service:

Welcome Reception Cocktail

One Specialty welcome Cocktail per person \$12.00 per Person Mojito, Rum Punch, Mai Tai, Champagne or Mimosa

Martini Bar

Traditional Vodka
Sour Apple
Cosmopolitan
Lemon Drop
Mandarin
Lime Mojito
Raspberry



All Martinis are made with Tito's Brand Vodka \$14.00 Per Person (Only In addition to to open bar)

WINES

A Fine Selection of Imported and California Wines are Available upon Request

HOUSE WINE: \$38.00 per Bottle

Chardonnay Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec Merlot

Rose

House Champagne

ADDITIONAL BEVERAGES

	CARAFE	GALLON
Non-Alcoholic Punch	\$20.00	\$80.00
Champagne Punch	\$28.00	\$100.00
Rum Punch	\$30.00	\$120.00
Sangria, Fresh Fruit	\$30.00	\$120.00
Garnish		

Carafe 5-6 Glasses Gallon 25-30 Glasses

Prices are Subject to 20% Taxable Service Charge and 8% Sales Tax

Beverages Brand and Labels

House Brands

Barton Vodka
Barton Gin
Castillo Rum
Montezuma Gold Tequila
Clan Mac Gregor Scotch
Aristocrat Bourbon
Barton Whiskey
E&J Brandy
Amaretto Almond Liquor
Kamora Coffee Liquor
Domestic Beer
California White & Red Wines

Call Brands

Absolut Vodka
Tangaray Gin
Bacardi Light Rum
Cuervo Gold Tequila
Dewar's White Label Scotch
Jack Daniels' Bourbon
Seagram's 7 Whisky
Blansac Brandy
Amaretto Almond Liquor
Kamora Coffee Liquor
Imported & Domestic Beer
Fine California White & Red Wines

Premium Brands

Tito's Vodka
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Bacardi Light Rum
Patron Tequila Silver
Johnny Walker Black Scotch
Jack Daniels' Bourbon
Jameson's Whiskey
Hennessey VS. Cognac
Amaretto Almond Liquor
Kahlua Coffee Liquor
Imported Beer
Fine California White & Red Wines

Super Premium Brands

Gray Goose & Belvedere Vodka
Bombay Sapphire & Hendrick's Gin
Bacardi Light, Ron Zacapa & Lemon Rum
Casa Amigos & Patron Anejo Tequila
Buchanan's Scotch 12, J.W. Black Scotch 12
Maker's Mark & Jack Daniels Bourbon
Crown Royal Whiskey
Hennessey VSOP, Remy Martin VSOP.
Amaretto Di Serono
Baileys Irish Cream
Frangelico
Kahlua Coffee Liquor
Imported & Domestic Beer
Premium California Wines